PRESENTED FOR YOUR
CONVENIENCE BY THE

. * ] L] ‘
‘Benefit Association of Railway Employees
Home Office 901 MONTROSE AVE., CHICAGO, ILL. |

FOR 28 YEARS “The Railroad Man’s Association"




e

HELP YOUR
FELLOW WORKER

Your friend and fellow worker
is just like yourself. He needs
protection just as badly as you
do and like you he wants to get
the most and best for his money.

sm|T[W|T|F sm’rw'rps“T
/7T R e L Lt T 4 JULY|...l...| 1] 2 3] 4| 5
5/ 6| 7| 8| 9/10{11 6 7| 8 9{10/11]12 |
12(13(14/15/16{17|18 13{14{15(16]17/18[19 |
19/20121/|22123(24/25 20(21122123/24/25
26/27/28(29/30/31|... 27(28129/30(311...}...
oo ARGl D B 11 ot Rl i s 2 1
2 3 4 5 678 3 456 789 !
910{11(12(13{14/15 10{11{12|13|14/15{16
16/17(18(19/2021}22 17/18{19{20|2122:23

™~
2

232nsienas...| (2425262728 2950 || He needs protection that is more
77X Y A 11 ot e — i i
] 23 45| o 7 8] SEP...| 1] 2| 3| 45| 6 D than just insurance.
oltoltlizlialiais| | 7| 8 olori|1213
e IO R ®
232425 262702820|  [21(22023(24(25)26(27 ';
3031l L28[2003005 ;
w12 o s oo 24 0 HE NEEDS B.A.R.E.
o 7 | oltolunliz] | 5| 6| 7| 8| olrolnn[lLd] © ;
allisielizlislio]  Tizlualialislihi7is |y |
E‘ 20021(22232425(26 | |19l20(21(22{23)24]25 [] [ PROTECTION
218200300 [2627]28l20(30031].. [ = |
MAY el tl; zlg NOV. R ; i ; You can tell that friend or
9 +
nl2aldisligiz] | olo||i213l14]15 . fellow worker where to get that

bpsgs] WOLDAAE]| | best protection by boosting the

B.A.R.E. Tell him about your
Association then have him fill
in the blank on the other side
and mail it at once to the Home
Office. You will be doing him a
favor.

= ! i

JUNE| 1) 2| 3| 4/ 5| 6| 7] DEC.)...| 1] 2| 3| 4 5| 6]
8l oltolna|t23|t4] | 7| 8| oltol11]12}13

15{16{1718(19]20(21}|  {14{15]16/17(18/19[20

I 22(23(24(25(2627(28 [{-o~ (21 zzzamszm"_




i
© -
< :
[ ,
: !
s 0
’§ C] 'i'l..
,:.z 5 g
§8 § 3 |2
UEE z “
§ 53 $
? £=
Bils
d 33
% a1
§-.'3'B z
E§8S | 4
§'§§ "é E | 3
R -
el o:§§§§~
@:§§°§j'§§ d S
§8 8 1leididi

Tear off and mail to the
BENEFIT ASSOCIATION OF

RAILWAY EMPLOYEES
P. 0. Box 790, Chicago, Ill.

B. A. R:E,

PILLARS OF STRENGTH

%k

We have today 180,000 members in good
standing—the largest enrollment the As-
sociation has ever had.

sk sk ok

The B.A.R.E. has $2.22 in assets for
every $1.00 of liability which makes us
the strongest financially in our field
and a guarantee to every member that
we are not only WILLING but we are
ABLE to pay claims promptly.

* k *

We have set aside a Special Reserve Fund
to pay claims to our disabled members 60
years and older which shows quite plainly
that our heart is in the right place. What
old line health and accident company treats
its old age policyholders that way?

E I I

Our members pay a stated premium
each month and that is all—there are
absolutely no assessments of any kind.

W o

You can carry your B.A.R.E. policy with
you should you leave railroad service to
work elsewhere or go into army service
under the terms of the Burke-Wadsworth
Selective Service Act—and without any
reduction in the extra benefits your policy
may have accumulated.

* k%

“We Pay Every Just Claim Today"”

T



The B. A.R. E. ever since it started
in business in 1913 has paid every
just claim within 24 hours.

IDENTIFICATION

(WRITE WITH PEN AND INK)

DEhReN T NV W IGUAL e UL sy

GlbE s eld 1T ATV o SEaterha s poan i
Emplovedsbpd BINOE0 SI0I0D G O3

@esupationt - oot o T o e e
Age........ d 25 o 1 ] s Pt Weight, 7% 00
B. A.R.E, Policy No ! VL ACee ey
Watth—=Milike Tui5 200 [ SiNGRI ) Jat
Automobile—Make .. ..

Bagite'No........ = s hicenpd s 1. o0

In case of accident or illness please notify

Adddress - W - B AT T T -

Also please notify the Benefit Association of
Railway Employees, Box 790, Chicago, Illinois

The B. A.R.E. has more railroad
men under individual health and
accident protection than any other
organization.

$29,000,000.00

BENEFITS PAID TO MEMBERS
AND THEIR FAMILIES SINCE 1913

THE
HEAVIEST
LOAD
A DISABLED

EMPLOYEE
HAS TO CARRY
IS AN EMPTY
PAY ENVELOPE

THE B.A.R.E. HAS NEVER DROPPED
A MEMBER BECAUSE OF OLD AGE
AND NOT AFTER THEY ARE PENSIONED.




( _jlonth qf‘ :

19

T Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.
- = e
. Time | Time Overtime | Allowed
Date| Eng. | Train |Called | Time Station Ar- | Re- Station | Miles Name Amount
No. No. For Left. rived |lieved Hrs. | Min.| Hre. | Min.
i ‘-‘ ..1
e N
LR
(ST AEN yd
A i.; i
" o o
§o1 )21 (0]
90713 |&S 1 3
Frafdfd | ay LN
—
3110 Y4
= . -
Jak &, &l y
B Al ST NP .
- i x 5 P :
83 )-ig |07
T/ RS R -
o~ —




—

Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.

(’f Month of Y Voot 19/

B Train | Called | Time - T‘ime TIi(me - et Overtime | Allowed & %

ng. rain tation r- e- tation | Miles| ame maunt
T No. For Left rived |lieved Hrs. | Min.| Hrs. | Min.

F § . & [ T8 5 % -

FA-RMW.SRN-6 .

¥ -+

r F 1 - L} y i
¥ | Is A ) *
9 =T |
21 |§31 & |0

i | =9

1 e
B ) §
o &

i ,l Pl o
' ). A-87 S G e
. '
= = - £
o { A . -
’— *
| | 7 ;
L £ [k EEEY 0 . L1 5'.
G -1




M onth Of | I.g Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.

Time | Time LA o Overtime | Allowed - A
Eng. | Train | Called | Time § # ation iles = - ame meount
R No. | For | Left Station rﬁrx;d liI:ve;d Hrs. | Min.| Hrs. | Min.
:".’." él;‘ll ’{ L e
Y ia
(ARs
"
~
y:
:’ { +
r
»




F

(

Month of -

19

Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.

o e e
= . Time | Time Overtime Allowed i
Date| Eng. | Train | Called | Time Station Ard i s Miles A
N | Be- | R bav i Derah N e e Ll ] ] Py
—E T =
| A [




( Month Of 1_9 Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.

e
: " g Time | Time ‘| Overtime | Allowed
Date| Eng. | Train | Called | Time Station Ara | 8 Stati Miles 5
i 3 e T bt ] rived |lieved e ¢ Hrs. | Min.| Hrs..{ Min. o _—

A E x

I

4 / Y
Z L

e




'\

(]
i N1 4 -2 e W 4y
{ M ont h Of 4 - 19 Semi-monthly totale can be entered on page following these time sheets,
= meis | pattan | Tt Time Tli{me ZEd La Overtime | Allowed N "
ng. rain alle ime Station Ar- e- tation es| ame mount

ol No. For | Left i rived |lieved Hrs. | Min.| Hrs. | Min.

£ ¥

11
{ - 'I -
e/ ¢

i1 (4




&

( M onth Of I'g £ dhra Semi-monthly totals can be entered.on page following these time sheets. !
. 1 Time | Time Overtime | Allowed
Date| Eng. | Train | Called | Time Station Ar- | Re- Station | Miles Name Amount
No. No. For Left rived |lieved . Hrs. | Min.| Hre. | Min.
| | 7o lqw |
| - ' & 1 -
| : 3 3 1.3
G 1 Y| ?
J | g3 4213 =3 : i
2 rF r
[ ;4 il ‘ L .
7SR} FEA - |
~ 1 II' I .
f =T ¥

P

-~

[ Py,
€ |0
g
el
>
o<
L vt
s
™

-
‘ P

15 mg o2 W12

SN
,

\w
Sip
S

6,'

£

P
T

= A*:h
S
A 10
‘1{\;:s
~b [
q -
[a b




-

{* Month of L 1o WS . \

Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets, |
i e
A Time | Time Overtime | Allowed
Date %Pg- Tlfla’“ Cia:)led Time Station Ar- | Re- Station |{Miles Name Amount
. o. ©o. or Left rived |leved - g Hrs. | Min.| Hrs. | Min.
] =
‘j ) J‘:’l‘; FL lar ’ /E_'/‘.:J.pw.,,u
17 2 ik
o2 j
P, /[
/ | s
2 103 (L=
| 13 ".':_ LAl ,’1' - 4 D
= s s T T 3 i | -
| A4 M : : E.'q'ﬂ:
'SETRET TN "df‘ - '7 - \ 44
% ¥ [ /IZ" I "7
!
| A




_—— = B i —~ - a =
r. I . - . . % h
4 Month Of : . 2 19 Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.

4 Overtime Allowed = 1
| Wate| Eng. | Train |Called | Time |  seation | ATC| Be® <  Station |Miles : : Name Amount’
- No, No. For Left X rived |lieved = i Hrs. | Min.] Hrs. | Min.
: ~ : i
. - e . i
d - -
' . _ (1 14
— - | =
: 1™ 0 e 4
L Vi -
= - - ey - e ; 3
! R TR #E X 84 {19 -
? g ‘ : ." iy . ! U-U./ K L" !
; g 43 590 51 =
s e | 2 ; Hd e 7/:‘ o
adfy | |§¢ - - e
»? / ) ‘V‘I: v
g e 4 7 L T f 3
RN AT AR AQTE: ~ TIAr AW
ll E I’J R, S & ].‘7’
TR R T A A P A ¥ K il ~ !
o (e [ 2 AT |an i g7 | ik ol .
i - i PR fo @ T F ) 110 B dek
» ih QO f I : e LL™ | {J (R o .
1
r L8 -
(LT Ty .
/

| i ]

|

|

.
* ' -
- ~
a = aa }




Month Ly Kas? 1985 | Ll ' )
ont Of : e S L = Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets. '

1 ikl
T i Overtime | Allowed
Bate | e A s T e ek b A T Station | Miles|— : : Name Amount
No.. No. For Leit rived lievgé( i Hrs. | Min.| Hrs. | Min.
4
T AR W ) 35 . r
AV ARRY P : L a ; £ f
[, o] d < e
S 7 f =1 A= :
30| Phelusedl tel Vs plat] 13 4 CW TAetdos t—

(§- -
\,:' :
P
e
14

S1y| s | 38>
7V ST
T 5 I ALK e

So47 |enF. 11 /.a‘i'{ CH TG .
Goea |exnr 732 JREEIVTE 18 Frbo [/7{\ V/ A

Al gy I_‘L/

=

Jol [0 | . B
MIENTZTAV NS TS B e 7k | 2121,
O | 26 |4°¢ R ILE SLErLZVY
': ;\l" /93 ¢ : : / Pv




* Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets\

Time | Time 3
i Overtime Allowed
Station Ar- | R : e
" | rived [tieved Smcion | Mlleaecm T | o
gt Al Yeans |
4 3 n d ) /,' i
R ML TP %] bz leal® /7Y 2 .
L2 l’,@ I (X, S 3 (4 » "5/'/ L J(
'; ;}%J A \-f /U ) : ; i :
Culll V4 F‘.Jr i 2/ W | AL
,‘}i Bs =% L7 pard CA- Pz y, T
Jud | padC 7 7
K AL LA
Jo ]
7 \ 70 spg borh | 7 i
Yoo W& '~ g5
—— Lo 4 &4 0./ 13
™ /._ \’ L // ) = /@ ,'?
R T ; /—_// - 4_w/\‘
= . Vi ¥ 3 i




— ; ; S - - 1‘__ &
. oL
Month of ,
/ ' Ig Semi-monthly totals can be entered on page following these time sheets.
il 2 Time | Time . Overtime | Allowed
Date| Eps. | Train |'Called | Time Station r- | Re- Station | Miles - Name Amount
No. No. For Left rived |lieved Hrs. | Min.| Hrs. | Min.
I e Er I - ] _N-'u
i r —:— i L
P i doi A 5
| AT R B D - -
5 ; K AN
- ] I l‘ [~ }Ju | z ,i ll
24T\ 4 X AL 4 e
e L . ? .
\? — A . 14 b sy W) < '~
TR T T (A LA
o a Jd M
l'j',':_ e ! r ¢ }J 14
] 48| 344 JEt X i £
[ ] o
LM V[ .. v i 1 ¥ "

Pk 51 5 - 0 f }» A
- - | 7
- : ¥ 4 & S L2 LB
- #




-

f Record of Earnings and Deductions-19

41

31

Moaih | Period| Harsiags Ret%elfx;ent Dedurc‘:il;ns ¥
|| P 4R
Jan. 31 /Ag_\,r:\ T {3
Feb. 14 J 3l kI b ¢
28 /)"a-:/ ?f‘f;‘?l : .— ot
5 | kgl /06 |

15

30

15

31

15

30

15

31

15

31

15

30

15

31

15

30

15

31




-

f TIME COMPUTING TABLE  Table Showing Time After Which Over- )
time Accrues on Runs 100 Mile to

Table Showing Time and One-half for Overtime 199 Miles in Length, on Speed
(18% Miles Per Hour) Expressed in Miles. Basis of 12%2 Miles Per Hour

Applicable to Road Freight, Transfer

and Yard Switching Service, from 3 e e ey
Minutes to 8 Hours Inclusive. Dissen A lie-Laenn S
-0t 169
: . i TR :
3:':: Miles g:: Miles 8;1? Miles 8;‘: Miles ?i!‘z’xe:- Miles faeRanE2 L 10:63 170 -~ 13:86
137 Lo 2 10:58 171
3 1/1:39 31{3:156 61/4:51 91/6:27 121 P o el 11:02 172
6 2(1:42  32(3:18 62|4:54 92(6:30 122 1895 2u 0 11:07 173
10 3|1:46 33/3:22 63(4:58 9316:34 123 b - ) TR —" 11:12 174
13 4/1:49 34{3:25 64/5:01 9416:37 124 I ) o e 11:17 175
16 5|1:52 35[3:28 65|5:04 95(6:40 126 142ibiacon 11:22 176
19. 6l1:55 86(3:31 66[5:07 9616:43 126 148 L4 11:26 177
22 7]1:58 37|3:34 67|5:10 9716:46 127 1Tdd- ... = 11:31 178
26 8/2:02 38/3:38 68[5:14 98/6:560 128 b |y 11:36 179
29 9(2:05 39(3:41 69]5:17 99|6:563 129 146.. L=ls 11:41 180
32 10/2:08 40[3:44 70/5:20 100{6:56 130 WAT: el 11:46 181
85 1112:11 41[3:47 71/5:23 101]6:59 131 A B it 11:50 182
38 12|2:14 42/3:50 72(5:26 102/7:02 132 1RO Lt i 11:65 183
42 13/2:18 43/8:54 73]5:30 103;7:06 138 A i 12:00 184
45 14(2:21 44[3:57 74]5:33  104|7:09 134 21 palf By I oy 12:05 1856
48 15/2:24 45/4:00 75[5:36  105{7:12 135 162.___._..12:10 186
51 16[2:27 46/4:03 176/5:39 106|7:16 136 158 nnac12:14 1BY.
54 17]2:30 47/4:06 77{6:42 107|7:18 187 154 ~-12:19 188
58 18/2:34 48[4:10 78[5:46 108|7:22 138 1556 212:24 189
1:01  19]2:37 49|4:13 79|5:49 109{7:26 139 b6Li=sht 3 12:29 190-_.
1:04 20/2:40 50/4:16 80|5:62 110|7.28 140 1b7 i =l 12:34 191.
1:07 21|2:43 51/4:19 81]5:565 111/7:31 141 LERE e St 12:88 < 192_._
1:10 22[2:46 52(4:22 82(5:58 112|7:34 142 DD = T T2:48 S408- - -
1:14 238|2:50 534: 83/6:02 118(7:38 143 g ookt 12:48 194
1:17 24[2:53 54/4:29 84[6:05 114|7:41 144 | 3Bl 12:63 195
1:20 25/2:56 55[4:32 85/6:08 115|7:44 145 il e 12:58 196
1:23 26[2:59 56[4:35 86[6:11 116{7:47 146 16BEH 13:02 197
1:26 27/3:02 57/4:38 87(6:14 117|7:50 147 164.. . = 13:07 198
1:30 28/3:08 58(4:42 88/6:18 118/7:54 148 1052 -a_12 18:12 199
1:33 29(3:09 59/4:45 89(6:21 119(7:67 149 J66L. 20 L 13:19
1:3¢ 80[3:12 60/4:48 90|6:24 120(8:00 150 Wiamcs - 13:22

-4




The Benefit Association of Railway Em-
ployees is not a stock company and it is
not a labor organization.

It was started in 1913 by railroad
workers to furnish their own sick and
accident protection at cost.

The B.A.R.E. is managed for the benefit

of its members and not for profit.

We have no stockholders to draw
dividends.

You get an individual policy which
means your monthly cost will never be
raised one penny.

Don’t be misled and tricked by
promises. Performanceis what counts
with us.

This Association is wargn-bloogled and
sympathetic for it is not in business for
profit.

The B.A.R.E. was started to give
“pails” more for their money and to
give them their benefits without *“‘red
tape.”” We're doing just that—been
doing it for 28 years.

Don’'t be deceived. Old line insurance
companies are in business for profit.

The members get the ‘‘breaks”—
we have nothing to gain by keeping
anything from them—all we have
belongs to the members.

e e

- e e—————

We have gone through the World War,
Flu Epidemic and the Depression and
paid every just claim in full and without
“red tape.” :

We do not cancel your membership
and throw you out because you have
passed the age of 60.

The B.A.R.E. is managed for the benefit
of its members and not for profit. Every
dollar you put in brings back a dollar’s
worth of service. ’

The same day your claim comes in
your B.A.R.E. check goes out.

We have more than 300 Welfare Lodges
and Clubs looking after disabled members
and their families and lending a helping
hand to our brothers who are “down.”

The B.A.R.E. was started and always
has been managed by ““rails’* who really
worked on the railroads. We don’t have
to “bluff’’ about being railroad men.

~We are a railroad man's organization
from start to finish. When you join with us
you find yourself among real friends. And
yvou don’t have to be very smart to know
that you will get better treatment and
more for your money.




lr'

-

@P
(¢
.V.'
:ﬁ-
A\
N

g

>

10N

Keep Your Natlonal ] SM|T|W|T m[T[W T £ |[]]
: i T B I | B
Office Posted 3 45|67/ 8 oto] |5 6| 7 8 olroltnlf
: Ll uliziiali4lis|ie)1z]  l12/13l14l1s16/17]18
F YOU should change your address, | | 18]19(20(21122{23(24 ﬁw 20(21122/23.24(25
I occupation or place of employment ‘: ! : 25(26/2728:29|30/31 26/27(28/29/30,31:..
at any time, fill in the s;::%ege;og;nd !._-&: | A g e l\UG‘. i '4 ke 7 ; ‘
i ce 4 2 t
- ey st il SR 8l olnolntizualnal | olnoluniiz] a4t
1 1516171892021 ]~ [1617]18]19]20/21(22
B 222324(25]26(27(28)|  |23(24(2526]27(28]20
PolieyNo. N PP R e —
i i maR. 1f 2] 3| 4] 5| 6] 7|| SEP......| 1] 2| 3| 4] 5
- H4 H 1 8| ol1o{11]12]13]14 6789101112_[_'
ol i U mt lislislizisliofzolz]]  [13{14lis|is17]18/19 =
| 2223242526/27028||  120(21(22]23(24(25126
: 293031, |27i28(20030]...]...]...
: P X I % O T I T
Y 5| 6| 7 8 9l10/11 4867 8 9]l
U El h2lehslelizs]  [1izisais|el |5
AL S O (isloloiizzlzslzas | {1sliola0l2n 2zlostee
PO lglarlas2ela0).. .| (25(26(27(28029030031 | =
] N it ol ead ] 2
o) PRSI SSRE SRS 2 3 4| 5 6 7 8 of Nov| 1] 2| 3| 4| 5| 6| 7
‘8 10]11{12{13{14)15(16 8| ol10]11/12/13]14
Division B 1718l19120021(22123|  |s5|16(17]18}19]20/21
A ] 2425(26/27(28(20/30|  [22123]24]25126/2128
E 0 R et
: JuNEl...| 12| 3| 4 5| 6| bee(.... 1| 23 45
| 7l 8| ol10/11/12}13 6| 7 8| ol1o|11(12
g : ! 14)15161718/1920 | |1314(15{16/17]18/19
SHNE B N th;, OF : 21(2202324(25)26(27||  [20[21(22{23]24(25(26
BENEFIT ASSOCIATIO g . l 28(29(30)...|..|.|.. 2712829030,31)......
RAILWAY EMPLOYEES 1
i —— O]

P. 0. Box 790, Chicago, Ill. .







	1941_001
	1941_002
	1941_003
	1941_004
	1941_005
	1941_006
	1941_007
	1941_008
	1941_009
	1941_010
	1941_011
	1941_012
	1941_013
	1941_014
	1941_015
	1941_016
	1941_017
	1941_018
	1941_019
	1941_020
	1941_021



